Headlines from The New York

Times

learning-and-doing.com Mi321

When did it happen?

bl]t‘

Ehe New York Eimes ===

US. ATTACKED

HIJACKED JETS DESTROY TWIN TOWERS
AND HIT PENTAGON IN DAY OF TERROR

A CREEPING HORFIR

" President Vows to Exact
Punishment for ‘Evil’

\ew JJork Times

BIN LADEN KILLED BY U.S. FORCES IN PAKISTAN,
OBAMA SAYS, DECLARING JUSTICE HAS BEEN DONE

TN ucdo Leader Reported Dead
in “Targeted Assault”

m-' President’s Vow Fulfilled
I i AR

Underline the year you thlnk the headlmes appeared:

HIJACKED JETS DESTROY TWIN TOWERS AND
HIT PENTAGON IN DAY OF TERROR

BIN LADEN KILLED BY U.S. FORCES IN PAKISTAN,
OBAMA SAYS, DECLARING JUSTICE HAS BEEN DONE

LINDBERGH DOES IT! TO PARIS IN 33 1/3 HOURS;
CHEERING FRENCH CARRY HIM OFF FIELD

MARTIN LUTHER KING IS SLAIN IN MEMPHIS;
A WHITE IS SUSPECTED; JOHNSON URGES CALM

VIETNAM PEACE PACT SIGNED;
AMERICA’S LONGEST WAR HALTS

KENNEDY IS KILLED BY SNIPER AS HE RIDES IN CAR
IN DALLAS; JOHNSON SWORN IN ON PLANE

JOYOUS EAST GERMANS POUR THROUGH WALL;
PARTY PLEDGES FREEDOM, AND CITY EXULTS
HINDENBURG BURNS IN LAKEHURST CRASH;

21 KNOWN DEAD, 12 MISSING; 64 ESCAPE

FIRST ATOMIC BOMB DROPPED ON JAPAN;
MISSILE IS EQUAL TO 20,000 TONS OF TNT;
TRUMAN WARNS FOE OF A "RAIN OF RUIN™

GERMANS OCCUPY PARIS, PRESS ON SOUTH
OVER 500 DEAD, $ 20,000,000 LOST IN
SAN FRANCISCO EARTHQUAKE

TITANIC SINKS FOUR HOURS AFTER HITTING ICEBERG;
866 RESCUED BY CARPATHIA, PROBABLY 1250 PERISH;
ISMAY SAFE, MRS ASTOR MAYBE, NOTED NAMES MISSING
WRIGHT FLIES OVER AN HOUR

WIRELESS JOINS TWO WORLDS

MEN WALK ON MOON, ASTRONAUTS LAND
ON PLAIN; COLLECT ROCKS, PLANT FLAG

PUTIN ORDERS FORCES INTO UKRAINE

GENETIC CODE OF HUMAN LIFE
IS CRACKED BY SCIENTISTS

U.S. AND ALLIES OPEN AIR WAR ON IRAQ;
BOMB BAGHDAD AND KUWAITI TARGETS;
,NO CHOICE’ BUT FORCE, BUSH DECLARES

1991

2009

1907

1910

1944

1928

1961

1907

1915

1920

1906

1912

1908
1907

1949
1989

1900

1971

slain: murdered
urge: demand
sniper: rifleman, killer
pledge: promise
exult: show great joy
missile: rocket, bullet
foe: enemy
earthquake: vibration of
the earth

perish: die

wireless: radio
crack: make a sharp
sound

target: aim, goal
forces: military
hijack: kidnap

2001 2011
2010 2011
1927 1947
1968 1999
1961 1973
1939 1963
1989 1999
1937 1967
1935 1945
1930 1940
1966 1996
1944 1989
1956 1988
1937 1967
1959 1969
2000 2022
1950 2000
1981 1991




