## When did it happen?



**Headlines from The New York Times** 



slain: murdered urge: demand sniper: rifleman, killer pledge: promise exult: show great joy missile: rocket, bullet

foe: enemy

earthquake: vibration of

the earth perish: die wireless: radio crack: make a sharp

sound

target: aim, goal forces: military hijack: kidnap

## Underline the year you think the headlines appeared:

HIJACKED JETS DESTROY TWIN TOWERS AND HIT PENTAGON IN DAY OF TERROR	1991	2001	2011
BIN LADEN KILLED BY U.S. FORCES IN PAKISTAN,			
OBAMA SAYS, DECLARING JUSTICE HAS BEEN DONE LINDBERGH DOES IT! TO PARIS IN 33 1/3 HOURS;	2009	2010	2011
CHEERING FRENCH CARRY HIM OFF FIELD	1907	1927	1947
MARTIN LUTHER KING IS SLAIN IN MEMPHIS; A WHITE IS SUSPECTED; JOHNSON URGES CALM	1910	1968	1999
VIETNAM PEACE PACT SIGNED; AMERICA'S LONGEST WAR HALTS	1944	1961	1973
KENNEDY IS KILLED BY SNIPER AS HE RIDES IN CAR IN DALLAS; JOHNSON SWORN IN ON PLANE	1928	1939	1963
JOYOUS EAST GERMANS POUR THROUGH WALL; PARTY PLEDGES FREEDOM, AND CITY EXULTS			
HINDENBURG BURNS IN LAKEHURST CRASH;	1961	1989	1999
21 KNOWN DEAD, 12 MISSING; 64 ESCAPE	1907	1937	1967
FIRST ATOMIC BOMB DROPPED ON JAPAN; MISSILE IS EQUAL TO 20,000 TONS OF TNT;			
TRUMAN WARNS FOE OF A 'RAIN OF RUIN'	1915	1935	1945
GERMANS OCCUPY PARIS, PRESS ON SOUTH	1920	1930	1940
OVER 500 DEAD, \$ 20,000,000 LOST IN SAN FRANCISCO EARTHQUAKE	1906	1966	1996
TITANIC SINKS FOUR HOURS AFTER HITTING ICEBERG;			
866 RESCUED BY CARPATHIA, PROBABLY 1250 PERISH; ISMAY SAFE, MRS ASTOR MAYBE, NOTED NAMES MISSING	1912	1944	1989
WRIGHT FLIES OVER AN HOUR	1908	1956	1988
WIRELESS JOINS TWO WORLDS	1907	1937	1967
MEN WALK ON MOON, ASTRONAUTS LAND ON PLAIN; COLLECT ROCKS, PLANT FLAG	1949	1959	1969
PUTIN ORDERS FORCES INTO UKRAINE	1989	2000	2022
GENETIC CODE OF HUMAN LIFE IS CRACKED BY SCIENTISTS	1900	1950	2000
U.S. AND ALLIES OPEN AIR WAR ON IRAQ;			
BOMB BAGHDAD AND KUWAITI TARGETS; ,NO CHOICE' BUT FORCE, BUSH DECLARES	1971	1981	1991